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a la carte »ss1 1

Ciel

)L

Appetizer
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Marinated Bonito
with Japanise ginger flavor foam
B E YA OT) R
137D

Chef’s Plate
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Sauteed Sea bream
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Roasted Lamb
served with Seasonal vegetables
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Pre Dessert
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Dessert
FHF—p

Mignardises and Coffee or Tea

BIRDNETF
a—b— F213 F

¥13,970

La Mer

de Setouchi
7 A=)
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Marinated Butterfish
with Japanese lime jelly
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Cold-serve Abalone
with Fruit tomato espuma
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Sauteed Flounder
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Roasted “Olive-fed Beef ” sirloin
Truffle sauce and Seasonal vegetables
HN=T7 & —ufrDu—Ah
Ma7v—2 BF0%R
Pre Dessert
VAZ AN

Dessert
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Mignardises and Coftee or Tea
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Fish
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Cheese
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Dessert
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Green Salad
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Marinated local fresh fish served with Micro salad
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Hors d’oeuvre of the Day
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Cold-serve Abalone with Fruit tomato espuma
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Fish of the Day
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Roasted Lamb served with Seasonal vegetables
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Roasted “Olive-fed Beef” rump
served with Seasonal vegetables
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Assorted Cheese
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Half Portion

Dessert of the Day
RBOTH—h

¥2,310

¥4,840

¥5,720~

¥5,720

¥6,380~

¥7,370

¥9,900

¥3,850

¥2,310

¥2,310

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements such as food allergies or dietary intolerance.

Please note that menu will change upon availability of the freshest ingredients.

Prices include tax and service charge.
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